P5
 HORIZONTAL
Datasheet
H U D E V A D  P 5  H O R I Z O N T A L
EN 442-1
das.se.05.021/1
2

Tapping code 11, 12, 13 and 14
Built-in valve
Type Code no.
RA-N 013G1382
Type Code no. Description
RA-N 15 UK 013G0153 Rp 1/2 - Horizontal angle
H U D E V A D  P 5  H O R I Z O N T A L
EN 442-1
das.se.05.021/1
9
Desciption
Installation
H I D D E N  TA P P I N G S
HIDDEN TAPPINGS
Hidden tappings embraces a simple, t imeless design through a unique connection method that
conceals all pipework. The radiators can be supplied for opposite end or same end connections.
Flexhoses made of high density armored sil icone are included from the factory. Extremely easy to
clean due to the flat front and concealed pipework. The connections and the flex hoses are con-
cealed behind the extended front plate. Only the air vent and the built- in valve are visible on the
side of the radiator.
The flex hoses (provided by Hudevad) are installed between the concealed radiator connections
and the wall outlets/PEX sockets f itted by the installer. The radiator can then be mounted using the
usual wall brackets.
ILLUSTRATION OF FLEXHOSE PLACEMENT
Flexhoses with valve Flexhoses without valve
Drawing 9.1
With wall outlet/PEX socket With wall outlet/PEX socket
H U D E V A D  P 5  H O R I Z O N T A L
EN 442-1
das.se.05.021/1
10
PLACEMENT OF WALL OUTLET / PEX SOCKET
Drawing 10.2
Tapping code 17 - Hidden tapping - no valve Tapping code 18 - Hidden tapping, valve R/L
HIDDEN TAPPINGS
OTHER OPTIONS
Sometimes a build or location requires something out of the ordinary, so if you need a connection not mention in our
connection overview, then please contact our sales office at contact@hudevad.com and we wil l do our utmost to assist
you.
OT H E R  C O N N E C T I O N S
88,588,5
H1